Blutspenden in 08223 Werda bis zum 03.07.2025

Do
Mi
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Di
Do

08.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
13:30-18:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
13:30-18:00 Uhr

03.06.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Falkenstein 08223
Falkenstein, Oberschule
Pestalozzistr. 31

Werdau 08412
Werdau, Stadthalle
Crimmitschauer Str. 7

Hoyerswerda 02977
Hoyerswerda WK10 BSZ
Kathe-Kollwitz-Stral3e 5

Werdau 08412 - Langenhessen
Werdau, Koberbachcenter
Seelingstadter Str .7

Grunbach 08223
Grinbach, Landeskirchliche Gemeinschaft
Siehdichfiirer Str. 11

Bad Liebenwerda 04924
Ev. Gemeindezentrum
Sudring 15

Werda 08223
Werda, Grundschule
Hauptstr. 18

Hoyerswerda 02977
Hoyerswerda WK10 BSZ
Kathe-Kollwitz-Stral3e 5

Bischofswerda 01877
Bildungswerk der sachsischen Wirtschaft gGmbH
Neustadter StralRe 12

Falkenstein 08223
Falkenstein, Oberschule
Pestalozzistr. 31



Mo
Di
Mi
Do

16.06.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

01.07.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Werdau 08412 - Leubnitz
Leubnitz, Oberschule
SchulstralRe

Bischofswerda 01877
Bildungswerk der sachsischen Wirtschaft gGmbH
Neustadter Stral3e 12

Elsterwerda 04910
Oberschule Elsterwerda
Schulweg

Bad Liebenwerda 04924
Ev. Gemeindezentrum
Sudring 15



